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UC3871DWTR
Part Number UC3871DWTR = - P B
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRIVR 18SOIC

Te P <=
Quantity Available 2676 pes in stock e & O

Datasheets

UC3871DWTR Price

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of UC3871DWTR
Manufacturer Part Number UC3871DWTR
Manufacturer N/A

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR)
Voltage - Supply 45V~20V

Supplier Device Package 18-SOIC

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Type

Series

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRIVR 18SOIC

2676

Fluorescent Lamp Controller

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 18-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Other Names ngg;:‘] BW$E§3-ND Operating Temperature 0°C~70°C

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 2 (1 Year)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Frequency 57kHz ~ 78kHz

Dimming No Current - Supply 8mA

Current - Output Source/Sink = Base Part Number uC3871

UC3871DWTR 2676pcs New and Original in Stock, Find UC3871DWTR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order UC3871DWTR with warrantied

and confidence. RFQ UC3871DWTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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UC3871DWTR Stock
UC3871DWTR Inventory
Inquiry UC3871DWTR

UC3871DWTR Datasheet

UC3871DWTR Price
UC3871DWTR Digikey
UC3871DWTR Image

Download UC3871DWTR Datasheet

Description

IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRVR 18-SOIC

IC LAMP BALLAST CONTROLR 16SOIC

IC LAMP BALLAST CONTROLR 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 16DIP

IC LAMP BALLAST CNTRLR 16-SOIC

IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRIVR 18S0IC

UC3870DW-1 UC

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 16S0OIC

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 16DIP

IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 16DIP

IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRIVER 18DIP

UC3868DW UC

IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRIVR 20PLCC

IC LAMP BALLAST CONTROLR 16SOIC

IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRVR 18-DIP

IC FLUORESCENT LAMP DRIVR 20PLCC

IC LAMP BALLAST CNTRLR 16SSOP

IC LAMP BALLAST CONTROLR 16SSOP

UC3871DWTR Electronics
Supplier UC3871DWTR
UC3871DWTR Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

uc

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

uc
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UC3871DWTR Components
Order UC3871DWTR Online

UC3871DWTR PDF

Quantity

2667 pcs

2605 pcs

2639 pcs

2616 pcs

2652 pcs

3611 pcs

2574 pcs

2577 pcs

2662 pcs

2667 pcs

2686 pcs

2546 pcs

2645 pcs

2548 pcs

2640 pcs

4425 pcs

2685 pcs

2535 pcs

6432 pcs

2594 pcs

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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